



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1748/2024 & CM APPL. 65308/2024**
SH. RAGHBIR SINGH

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. V. P. Rana & Ms. Jyoti**
Nambian, Advs.

versus

SH. YASH CHAUDHARY

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER
22.11.2024

%

List on 02.12.2024.

The matter be shown in supplementary list.

MANOJ JAIN, J

NOVEMBER 22, 2024/sw